
Monate.

Janucir . . . .
Februar . . . • .
März .
April . .
Mai

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November

Total

auf Eode Mai .

1884.

Fr.

1,518,781
1 ,703,807
1,844,724
1,762,831
1,759,160
1,613,660
1,540,827
1,508,220
1,706,467
1,874,058
1,925,770
2,728,268

21,486,577

8,589,304

EP.

21
65
16
26
32
09
27
29
16
95
64
59

1885.

Fr.

1,300,801
1,521,364
1,894,171
1,834,327
1,775,573

59 —

60 8,326,237

Rp.

23
36

96
32

87

1885.

Mehreinnahme.

Fr.

49,446
71,496
16,413

—

Rp.

84
70

—

Mindereinnahme.

Fr.

217,979
182,443

263,066

Rp.

98
29

73 241)
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